
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  VSV Fortuna… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
16 5 10 12 18 9

22

╳

11
1
13

4
14

6
15

7
21

10
22

Auszeit

11:11
14:19

Ende
14:24 B  1. VV Freib… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 21 9 10 2 13

254
14:14

1
11

2
13

4
19

5
22

6
23

7
25

Auszeit

6:10
22:19

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:27 B  1. VV Freib… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 7 21 9 10 2

224 16
12:15 6:9

╳

9
21

3
10
22

4
11

5
13

6
16

7
17

Auszeit

13:17
16:20

Ende
14:52 A  VSV Fortuna… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 5 18 16 10 9

25

0
12
23

1
14
25

2
15

4
18

9
20

10
21

Auszeit

18:16
21:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:55 A  VSV Fortuna… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 5 18 16 10 9

19

╳

6
14

1
8
17

2
9
19

3
10

4
11

5
13

Auszeit

9:14
10:18

Ende
15:17 B  1. VV Freib… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 21 9 10 16 13

253
24:19

1
11
22

5
12
23

6
14
25

7
18

9
19

10
21 Auszeit

22:17

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
15:20 B  1. VV Freib… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 7 21 9 10 16

253
18:11

╳

11
21

1
16
23

2
17
25

5
18

8
19

9
20 Auszeit

Ende
15:40 A  VSV Fortuna… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 5 18 16 10 9

184
8:15

0
8
16

1
9
18

3
11

4
12

5
13

6
14

Auszeit

4:8
8:15

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Sachsenklasse Männer West
Männer

B  1. VV Freiberg vs. VSV Fortuna Göltzschtal I A
Spiel 65 06.04.2024 14:00 Uhr

Heubnerhalle
09599 Freiberg
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B  1. VV Freib… 10/12
2 Kühnel, Richard X
3 Höhne, Raoul X
4 Böhm, Wilhelm X
6 Schröder, Robert X
7 Schmidt, Christoph X
9 Lammel, Kai X

10 Handschuh, Thomas … X
13 Stiehler, Ben X
16 Richter, Mario X
21 Kisza, Paul X
B  Libero
6 Schröder, Robert X
B  Offizielle
T Babatz, Til E

CT Schmidt, Christoph E

C

A  VSV Fortuna… 8/12

4 Ritter, Yannic X
5 Schwiertz, Tobias X
6 Schädlich, Sebastian X
9 Heizenreter, Erik X

10 Berbalk, Michael X
12 Baumgärtel, Chris X
16 Svadlenka, Ronny X
18 Weiß, Tobias X

A  Libero

6 Schädlich, Sebastian X

A  Offizielle

T Lange, Jonas

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  1. VV Freib… VSV Fortuna… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 1 25 1 24 22 0 0 2
2 2 0 22 2 25 25 1 0 2
1 1 1 25 3 22 19 0 0 2
0 1 1 25 4 20 18 0 1 2

5
5 5 3 97 91 84 1 1 8
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:40 Dauer: 1:40

Sieger: 1. VV Freiberg

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Richter, Daniel 1
2 Lorenz, Andre 2

Schr. Metzner, Carsten
Assist. Rösler, Felix
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